NEW TRANSFERS BY MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND INCOMING MEAN GPA

College of Arts & Sciences

Degree Program
Concentration

Art (BA)
Computer Graphics
Art/Secondary Ed. Certification (BA)

Arts & Sciences (General)

Biology (BS)
Bio/Clinical Sciences
Biotechnology
Ecology & Environmental Biology
Health Professions
Health Professions Pre-Dentistry
Health Professions Pre-Medicine
Health Professions Pre-Pharmacy
Health Professions Pre-Podiatry
Health Professions Pre-Veterinary Science
Biology/Secondary Ed. Certification (BS)
Ecology & Environment

Chemistry (BS)
Biochemistry
Business
Forensics
Health Professions

Communication Journalism (BA)
Electronic Media
Print and Online Media
Public Relations

Computer Engineering (BS)
Computer Science (BS)
Computer Graphics
Computer Science Applications
Embedded Systems
Related Discipline

Computer Science & Engineering General (BS)

Electrical Engineering (BS)
Software Engineering (BS)

Economics (BS)
Business
Political Science
Public Administration
Social Science

English (BA)
Literary Studies
Writing
English/Secondary Ed. Certification (BA)

French (BA)
Spanish (BA)

Earth & Space Science (BSED)
Geoenvironmental Studies (BS)
Geography (BS)

Geographic Info Systems

Health Care Administration (BS)
Professional Studies (BS)
Technical Leadership & Administration
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Mean
College
GPA

2.80
NA
NA

2.86

3.18
NA
3.29
3.86
NA
3.60
2.88
3.34
1.66
NA
NA
3.70

3.15
3.00
NA
2.95
3.18

2.93
321
2.96

2.38
3.57
3.32
2.59
NA
NA
2.80
291
2.98

2.99
3.07
NA
NA

2.67
2.02
1.84
3.49

3.02
3.82

NA
3.03

4.00
NA

NA
NA



College of Arts & Sciences (continued)

Degree Program
Concentration

History (BA)
American History
Asian & Middle Eastern History
European History
Public History
History/Social Studies Certification (BSEd)

Human Communication Studies (BA)
Interdisciplinary Arts (BA)

International Studies (BA)
Comparative & Global Cultures
European Studies
Global Political Relations

Mathematics (BS)
Applied Math
Statistics
Mathematics/Secondary Ed. Certification (BS)

Applied Physics (BS)
Nanofabrication

Physics (BS)
Advanced Physics

Physics (BSED)

Political Science (BA)
Public Administration (BS)

Psychology (BA)
Sociology (BA)

COLLEGE TOTAL

College of Business

Accounting (BSBA)

Information Tech for Business Ed /
Secondary Ed. Certification (BSBA)

Management Information Systems (BSBA)

Entrepreneurship (BSBA)

Finance (BSBA)
Personal Financial Planning

Management (BSBA)
Entrepreneurship & Corporate
General Management
Human Resource Management
International Management

Marketing (BSBA)

Supply Chain Management (BSBA)
Logistics

Business Administration (General)

COLLEGE TOTAL
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b/
Mean
College
GPA

3.09
251
NA
NA
2.83
3.06

NA

2.82
NA
4.00

2.84
NA
2.88
2.67

NA
NA
3.14
NA
NA

2.97
NA

3.43
NA
NA

3.54

3.28
2.78

NA
3.31
2.72
2.75
2.88

321
3.59



College of Education and Human Services

Degree Program
Concentration

Criminal Justice (BS)
Exercise Science (BS)

ECH Elem: PRE K-4 (BSEd)
Early Childhood

Mid Level/Elem: GR 4-8 (BSED)
Language Arts
Math and Science
Science
Science and Social Studies
Social Studies
Special Ed & Early Childhood Ed (BSED)

Social Work (BSW)

COLLEGE TOTAL

Undeclared

TOTAL - Office of Undeclared Students

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

a/ Classification based on transcript evaluation - credits on database. Non-degree students are not included.

b/ Caution, could be mean of single entry.
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31
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312
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Mean
College
GPA
3.14
3.24

3.36
3.45

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
3.50
3.42

2.80

3.21

3.01



